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‘Life is not fair; get used to it.”
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Title: Suruga Street
Artist: Utagawa Hiroshige

Date: ca. 1836 @i ZRRYAEET,
Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper 7 3 Ehf-r— 7B EE |
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Michel de Montaigne

"No wind serves him who addresses his voyage to no certain port.”
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Title: Nihonbashi
Artist: Utagawa Hiroshige

Date: 1848-49
Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper
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‘Anyone who has never made a mistake has never tried anything new.”
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Artist: Utagawa H

Title: Morning Cherries at Yoshiwara
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Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper

Merleur

[mei ju:
www.meilleur.co.jp
\TLE DB/
BEDLYI1X
030

3

ez @ETE: 2FS

B« BERARL DI A 3 B TR E

7

XIRmEROEEHTD LIFHTRE,

ARy 7 &BERXL ZAEER.

[h/x—< oy k (HM)]
BB TITAET,

BEICHED,

MRI, CTIC % XS




3

wed thu

5

12
19
26

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

fri sat

1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30

sun

3
10
17
24
31

2024

APR

wed

1
3
15
22
29

14
21
28

JA
7
A
=2
I
i
ye)
IE
@\
7D
=]

3
10
17
24
31

sat sun

4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26

thu

2
9
16
23
30

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Al

ey

1L

PN

NS

MRE

el

Sunday
pin|
I I K5l
JMEHEREGRER WET)
el

NS

MR

Sl

#76E ARERBARZES (BED)

kil

£76E AAERBARER (EED)

$76E HAERBARTER (EED)

pin|

el

Jii|

Tt

28

Monday Tuesday
A1 el
el Jeft
] 5 St ] 5 1L
IR 2 3 K
IS
oA

“The purpose of life is a life of purpose.”
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Robert Byrne
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Title: Asukayama Hanami
Artist: Utagawa Hiroshige
Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper
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“You can’t get away from yourself by moving from one place to another.”
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Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper
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Title: View of Nakazu
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‘An investment in knowledge always pays the best interest.”
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Title: Night Rain at

Date: 1835
Medium: Woodbl
color on paper
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Artist: Utagawa Hiroshige
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an lives freely only by his readiness to die.”
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Mzahatma Gandhi
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Title: Mariko
Artist: Utagaw
Date: 1833-34

a Hiroshige

Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper
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“Love the life you live. Live the life you love.”
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Bob Marley
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Title: Shiba Atagoyama
Artist: Utagawa Hiroshige
Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper
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‘Life is what happens to you while you re busy making other plans.”
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John Lennon
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Artist: Utagawa Hi
Date: 1835-42

Title: The Ono at Ryogoku Yanagibashi

roshige

Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper
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"Life is not complex. We are complex. Life is simple, and the simple thing is the right thing.”
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Title: The Imado Bridge at the Foot of Mount
Matsuchi

Artist: Utagawa Hiroshige

Date: 19th century

Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper
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“We dare to go there as nobody goes. We dare to do as nobodly does.”
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Tetsu Nakamura
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Title: Hiratsuka, Nawate Do
Artist: Utagawa Hiroshige

Date: 1834 ®:@m® A—2YU—>—7—H, 41 »/LR—F—H,
Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper o ARy JEBENY TREVHY £7,
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In three words | can sum up everything I've learned about life: it goes on.”
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Robert Frost
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Date: 1834

Title: Yokkaichi, Sanchokawa
Artist: Utagawa Hiroshige

Medium: Woodblock print; ink and color on paper
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